
1 神  保  玲  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 16.86 7.60 9.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.87-1 1 1 1 1

7.80 7.60

Composition 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

9.26

2 市  川  あめり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 14.61 5.23 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

5.10 5.23

Composition 1.50 2.081.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.171.50 2.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.50 1.75 2.75 1.75

9.38
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3 柴  原  伊  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 13.75 5.20 8.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

5.80 5.20

Composition 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 1.50 2.50 1.75

8.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 國  岡  妃  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 13.01 4.75 8.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.80 4.75

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.001.50 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 2.00 1.25 2.25 1.50

8.26
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5 千  神      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 12.58 4.70 7.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

4.70 4.70

Composition 1.50 1.581.50 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

7.88

6 下  村  美  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 11.73 4.58 7.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.75-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -2 -1

4.80 4.58

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.671.50 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.15
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7 椚  田  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 9.59 4.21 5.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A+1Eu+1S* * 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 -1 0

4.70 4.21

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

5.38
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